Rifle/Shotgun Match
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Travis, Sam (31)
Jonasson, Nils (48)
Shanks, Paul (45)
Neal, Kelly (26)
Schmidt, Kyle (72)
Averkamp, Dale (36)
Schilling, Bud (67)
Apante, Eric (46)
Willis, Jason (25)
Moore, Preston (19)
Thoms, Sandy (29)
Baez, Arturo (10)
Phillips, Sam (32)
Horsman, Steve (71)
Ahn, Jung (40)
Bhella, Matt (5)
Feign, Andy (57)
Abel, Herbert (65)
Luciani, Anthony (66)
Bhella, Richard (2)

A, Ron (1)

Brandt, David (24)
Ormerod, Mike (44)
Pearson, Kerry (70)
Bjelopavlic, Mick (73)
Haglund, Kevin (11)
Galanis, John (34)
Larkin, Mike (68)
Osiol, Russ (58)
Henderson, Jordan (53)
Creaser, Clay (13)
Mowery, Gary (22)
Manning, Keith (20)
Means, Milton (50)
Tarabour, Russell (42)
Wheeleer, Joe (3)
Nietzel, Jessica (49)
Remington, Paul (38)
Johns, Keith (60)
Ruthven, Sandy (77)
Smith, Leon (9)
Hannum, Phil (56)
Lambert, Sue (69)
Korzep, Rick (63)
Campbell, Christopher (28)
Neprily, Ron (7)
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Overall Results

Division Class
Tactical
Tactical

Open

Heavy Metal

Tactical
Open
Limited
Tactical
Tactical
Tactical
Tactical
Open
Limited
Tactical
Tactical
Tactical
Tactical
Tactical
Tactical
Stealth
Open
Tactical
Limited
Open
Limited
Limited
Limited
Tactical
Limited
Tactical
Tactical
Heavy Metal
Open
Tactical
Limited
Tactical
Tactical
Tactical
Tactical
Tactical
Open
Limited
Tactical
Stealth
Tactical

Tactical

Rio Salado Sportsman's Club

M/F Age Total Points Stagel
M 376.10 100.00
M 354.11 78.39
M 274.08 65.11
M 261.48 69.91
M 258.45 43.23
M 254.83 67.61
M 240.34 41.52
M 229.48 49.75
M 223.01 46.02
M 218.48 47.19
F 212.73 43.90
M 212.27 38.08
M 211.65 29.34
M 208.17 54.50
M 207.54 46.02
M 205.58 43.63
M 204.46 48.74
M 203.00 27.69
M 202.97 40.63
M 198.69 50.35
M 197.12 43.46
M 192.34 44.89
M 192.19 43.26
M 191.45 38.73
M 191.31 39.74
M 190.22 4591
M 189.41 43.97
M 180.20 29.80
M 179.79 30.22
M 175.66 39.38
M 172.95 40.89
M 170.27 21.45
M 166.98 38.08
M 162.55 40.08
M 160.67 31.73
M 159.55 44,70

F 158.62 33.84
M 154.43 52.12
M 154.41 15.23
M 152.10 15.23
M 151.33 27.20
M 148.76 24.17
F 146.93 29.86
M 142.78 29.29
M 142.53 23.08
M 141.28 26.72

http://www.rsscaz.com/divisions/3gun/

Saturday, July 11, 2015
Stage2 Stage3 Stage4
76.10 100.00 100.00
100.00 90.14 85.58
51.46 87.76 69.76
45.10 85.59 60.88
72.90 68.83 73.49
58.75 66.71 61.77
69.22 68.43 61.17
91.06 51.89 36.77
75.37 60.41 41.21
49.57 64.17 57.55
73.08 45.28 50.46
74.98 56.00 43.21
68.46 51.98 61.87
48.25 57.62 47.81
62.53 49.96 49.04
66.82 52.44 42.68
57.47 51.92 46.34
83.59 40.88 50.83
74.53 61.39 26.42
55.30 40.98 52.07
47.35 46.27 60.04
56.02 38.41 53.03
74.72 56.18 18.03
46.16 43.25 63.30
74.78 50.68 26.11
28.85 57.92 57.55
67.03 68.89 9.52
45.25 54.66 50.50
51.18 48.26 50.13
39.76 57.42 39.09
37.34 46.29 48.43
49.97 58.42 40.43
60.69 42.20 26.02
36.04 41.56 44.88
39.15 42.15 47.64
51.18 32.45 31.21
46.21 43.13 35.44
30.76 34.59 36.95
47.37 45.95 45.85
54.57 9.16 73.14
54.06 23.00 47.08
42.51 31.29 50.78
45.70 40.94 30.43
33.17 33.10 47.23
39.01 43.11 37.33
42.58 43.37 28.62
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Rifle/Shotgun Match

47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77

Cox, Ed (47)

Lloyd, Chris (59)
Byrd, Wade (41)
Collins, Chris (6)
Mcdonald, Ben (64)
Tenney, Tim (30)
Rubel, Th (23)
Stapley, Heath (62)
Manning, Grant (21)
Gregus, Michael (8)
Bleau, Jeff (54)
Fisher, Pat (14)
Kanter, lan (33)
Bach, Robbie (55)
Johnston, Jack (27)
Ramsay, Dave (35)
Werner, Matt (18)
Sonsteng, Jaed (43)
Johnson, Chris (52)
Forshey, Tim (74)
Coon, Dan (4)
Nava, Benny (76)
Williams, Brian (51)
Lancero, Lou (39)
Forgue, Richard (17)
Suess, Ryan (37)
Sabia, Mutha (15)
Head, Hula (16)
Forshey, Matt (75)
Faught, George (12)
Callahan, Dwight (61)
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Division
Stealth
Tactical
Tactical
Tactical
Limited
Limited
Tactical
Stealth
Stealth
Open
Limited
Tactical
Tactical
Heavy Metal
Tactical
Open
Tactical
Tactical
Limited
Open
Open
Tactical
Heavy Metal
Tactical
Open
Tactical
Tactical
Tactical
Tactical
Heavy Metal
Tactical

Rio Salado Sportsman's Club

Overall Results

il

Class

Age Total Points
138.91
138.52
136.48
135.25
131.89
130.64
128.83
121.20
120.21
118.39
115.26
114.44
114.34
110.10
109.84
108.16
102.40
101.47
100.81

98.09
87.43
87.37
86.35
84.64
81.36
80.22
73.77
59.93
52.67
43.68
29.17
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Stage 1

28.17
27.12
23.80
25.44
24.56
31.73
38.08
24.56
30.46
24.17
21.15
37.09
24.62
21.76
20.58
34.41
22.12
19.28
20.36
15.23
17.75
15.23
18.06
31.73
20.86
23.78
24.20
25.87
15.23
18.80
15.23
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Saturday, July 11, 2015
Stage2 Stage3 Stage4
45.48 41.90 23.36
41.44 35.65 34.32
38.35 38.54 35.80
53.92 9.16 46.72
44.18 9.16 53.98
15.03 42.64 41.23
41.14 9.16 40.45
25.27 56.10 15.27
6.85 71.33 11.58
61.81 14.90 17.50
35.81 34.32 23.97
42.56 9.16 25.63
36.48 0.76 52.48
35.65 22.71 29.98
34.00 33.25 22.00
25.42 23.85 24.48
29.73 22.59 27.96
18.17 43.04 20.98
41.12 8.91 30.41
44.27 35.93 2.65
21.62 13.63 34.42
35.38 33.71 3.05
29.25 14.35 24.69
27.13 22.74 3.05
32.31 9.28 18.90
11.11 22.05 23.28
1.73 9.16 38.68
1.73 9.16 23.17
21.35 13.04 3.05
8.63 6.04 10.20
1.73 9.16 3.05
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Rifle/Shotgun Match

Division: Open
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Shanks, Paul (45)
Averkamp, Dale (36)
Baez, Arturo (10)

A, Ron (1)

Pearson, Kerry (70)
Manning, Keith (20)
Smith, Leon (9)
Gregus, Michael (8)
Ramsay, Dave (35)
Forshey, Tim (74)
Coon, Dan (4)
Forgue, Richard (17)
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Division Results
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Rio Salado Sportsman's Club

Age Total
364.93
342,91
282.08
266.22
258.88
222.64
206.02
160.27
147.06
126.32
119.97
111.62

Stage 1
96.30

100.00
56.31
64.28
57.29
56.31
40.22
35.76
50.89
22.53
26.26
30.86
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Saturday, July 11, 2015

Stage 2
68.63

78.36
100.00
63.15
61.57
80.94
72.10
82.44
33.90
59.05
28.84
43.10

Stage 3
100.00

76.01
63.82
52.73
49.29
48.09
26.21
16.98
27.18
40.94
15.54
10.58

Stage 4
100.00

88.54
61.94
86.06
90.74
37.29
67.49
25.09
35.09

3.80
49.33
27.09
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Rifle/Shotgun Match Division Results Saturday, July 11, 2015

Age Total Stagel Stage2 Stage3 Stage4
357.45 100.00 100.00 57.45 100.00
255.26 58.17 59.98 46.40 90.71
241.80 55.95 82.25 58.74 44.86
202.46 48.79 45.70 78.65 29.33
195.12 60.50 12.38 100.00 22.24

O
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Division: Stealth

1 Bhella, Richard (2)
Korzep, Rick (63)
Cox, Ed (47)
Stapley, Heath (62)
Manning, Grant (21)
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Rifle/Shotgun Match

Division: Tactical

1 Travis, Sam (31)
Jonasson, Nils (48)
Schmidt, Kyle (72)
Apante, Eric (46)
Willis, Jason (25)
Moore, Preston (19)
Thoms, Sandy (29)
Horsman, Steve (71)
Ahn, Jung (40)
Bhella, Matt (5)
Feign, Andy (57)
Abel, Herbert (65)
Luciani, Anthony (66)
Brandt, David (24)
Larkin, Mike (68)
Henderson, Jordan (53)
Creaser, Clay (13)
Means, Milton (50)
Wheeleer, Joe (3)
Nietzel, Jessica (49)
Remington, Paul (38)
Johns, Keith (60)
Ruthven, Sandy (77)
Lambert, Sue (69)
Campbell, Christopher (28)
Neprily, Ron (7)
Lloyd, Chris (59)
Byrd, Wade (41)
Collins, Chris (6)
Rubel, Th (23)
Fisher, Pat (14)
Kanter, lan (33)
Johnston, Jack (27)
Werner, Matt (18)
Sonsteng, Jaed (43)
Nava, Benny (76)
Lancero, Lou (39)
Suess, Ryan (37)
Sabia, Mutha (15)
Head, Hula (16)
Forshey, Matt (75)
Callahan, Dwight (61)
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Division Results
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Age Total
376.10
354.11
258.45
229.48
223.01
218.48
212.73
208.17
207.54
205.58
204.46
203.00
202.97
192.34
180.20
175.66
172.95
162.55
159.55
158.62
154.43
154.41
152.10
146.93
142.53
141.28
138.52
136.48
135.25
128.83
114.44
114.34
109.84
102.40
101.47

87.37
84.64
80.22
73.77
59.93
52.67
29.17
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Rio Salado Sportsman's Club

Stage 1
100.00

78.39
43.23
49.75
46.02
47.19
43.90
54.50
46.02
43.63
48.74
27.69
40.63
44.89
29.80
39.38
40.89
40.08
44.70
33.84
52.12
15.23
15.23
29.86
23.08
26.72
27.12
23.80
25.44
38.08
37.09
24.62
20.58
22.12
19.28
15.23
31.73
23.78
24.20
25.87
15.23
15.23
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Saturday, July 11, 2015
Stage2 Stage3 Stage4
76.10 100.00 100.00
100.00 90.14 85.58
72.90 68.83 73.49
91.06 51.89 36.77
75.37 60.41 41.21
49.57 64.17 57.55
73.08 45.28 50.46
48.25 57.62 47.81
62.53 49.96 49.04
66.82 52.44 42.68
57.47 51.92 46.34
83.59 40.88 50.83
74.53 61.39 26.42
56.02 38.41 53.03
45.25 54.66 50.50
39.76 57.42 39.09
37.34 46.29 48.43
36.04 41.56 44.88
51.18 32.45 31.21
46.21 43.13 35.44
30.76 34.59 36.95
47.37 45.95 45.85
54.57 9.16 73.14
45.70 40.94 30.43
39.01 43.11 37.33
42.58 43.37 28.62
41.44 35.65 34.32
38.35 38.54 35.80
53.92 9.16 46.72
41.14 9.16 40.45
42.56 9.16 25.63
36.48 0.76 52.48
34.00 33.25 22.00
29.73 22.59 27.96
18.17 43.04 20.98
35.38 33.71 3.05
27.13 22.74 3.05
11.11 22.05 23.28
1.73 9.16 38.68
1.73 9.16 23.17
21.35 13.04 3.05
1.73 9.16 3.05
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Rifle/Shotgun Match

Division: Limited
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Schilling, Bud (67)
Phillips, Sam (32)
Haglund, Kevin (11)
Ormerod, Mike (44)
Bjelopavlic, Mick (73)
Galanis, John (34)
Osiol, Russ (58)
Tarabour, Russell (42)
Hannum, Phil (56)
Tenney, Tim (30)
Mcdonald, Ben (64)
Bleau, Jeff (54)
Johnson, Chris (52)
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Division Results
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Rio Salado Sportsman's Club

Age

Total
381.21
330.91
315.66
304.83
302.33
300.80
285.35
259.66
237.01
217.76
213.14
182.53
161.44

Stage 1
90.44

63.92
100.00
94.23
86.56
95.79
65.83
69.12
52.66
69.12
53.51
46.08
44.35
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Saturday, July 11, 2015
Stage2 Stage3 Stage4
92.57 99.33 98.88
91.54 75.45 100.00
38.57 84.07 93.02
99.91 81.54 29.14
100.00 73.56 42.21
89.63 100.00 15.38
68.44 70.05 81.03
52.35 61.19 77.01
56.85 45.41 82.08
20.10 61.90 66.64
59.08 13.30 87.26
47.89 49.82 38.74
54.99 12.94 49.16
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Rifle/Shotgun Match Division Results Saturday, July 11, 2015
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Age Total Stagel Stage2 Stage3 Stage4
390.26 100.00 90.26 100.00 100.00

265.35 30.68 100.00 68.25 66.41

178.25 31.12 71.35 26.54 49.24

141.69 25.84 58.53 16.77 40.55

68.00 26.90 17.28 7.06 16.76

Division: Heavy Metal
1 Neal, Kelly (26)
Mowery, Gary (22)
Bach, Robbie (55)
Williams, Brian (51)
Faught, George (12)
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Rifle/Shotgun Match Shooters By Stage Saturday, July 11, 2015

Heavy Metal
Stage: 1 Class Total Runl Run2 Run3 Run4 Penalty Adjustment
1 Neal, Kelly (26) 100.00% 108.93 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
2 Bach, Robbie (55) 31.12% 180.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 170.00 0.00
3 Mowery, Gary (22) 30.68% 180.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 175.00 0.00
4 Faught, George (12) 26.90% 180.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 225.00 0.00
5 Williams, Brian (51) 25.84% 251.62 0.00 0.00 0.00 170.00 0.00
Stage: 2 Class Total Runl Run2 Run3 Run4 Penalty Adjustment
1 Mowery, Gary (22) 100.00% 17.33 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
2 Neal, Kelly (26) 90.26% 19.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
3 Bach, Robbie (55) 71.35% 24.29 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
4 Williams, Brian (51) 58.53% 29.61 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
5 Faught, George (12) 17.28% 70.29 0.00 0.00 0.00 30.00 0.00
Stage: 3 Class Total Runl Run2 Run3 Runé4 Penalty Adjustment
1 Neal, Kelly (26) 100.00% 19.75 20.47 13.29 0.00 0.00 0.00
2 Mowery, Gary (22) 68.25% 28.15 24.97 25.28 0.00 0.00 0.00
3 Bach, Robbie (55) 26.54% 62.06 48.38 91.20 0.00 0.00 0.00
4 Williams, Brian (51) 16.77% 53.49 71.23 74.36 0.00 120.00 0.00
5 Faught, George (12) 7.06% 96.96 60.80 500.00 0.00 100.00 0.00
Stage: 4 Class Total Runl Run2 Run3 Run4 Penalty Adjustment
1 Neal, Kelly (26) 100.00% 25.05 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
2 Mowery, Gary (22) 66.41% 37.72 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
3 Bach, Robbie (55) 49.24% 50.87 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
4 Williams, Brian (51) 40.55% 56.77 0.00 0.00 0.00 5.00 0.00
5 Faught, George (12) 16.76% 144.46 0.00 0.00 0.00 5.00 0.00
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Rifle/Shotgun Match Shooters By Stage Saturday, July 11, 2015
Limited

Stage: 1 Class Total Runl Run2 Run3 Run4 Penalty Adjustment

1 Haglund, Kevin (11) 100.00% 165.88 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

2 Galanis, John (34) 95.79% 163.17 0.00 0.00 0.00 10.00 0.00

3 Ormerod, Mike (44) 94.23% 156.03 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.00 0.00

4 Schilling, Bud (67) 90.44% 173.42 0.00 0.00 0.00 10.00 0.00

5 Bjelopavlic, Mick (73) 86.56% 161.64 0.00 0.00 0.00 30.00 0.00

6 Tenney, Tim (30) 69.12% 180.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 60.00 0.00

7 Tarabour, Russell (42) 69.12% 180.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 60.00 0.00

8 Osiol, Russ (58) 65.83% 181.99 0.00 0.00 0.00 70.00 0.00

9 Phillips, Sam (32) 63.92% 189.52 0.00 0.00 0.00 70.00 0.00

10 Mcdonald, Ben (64) 53.51% 180.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 130.00 0.00

11 Hannum, Phil (56) 52.66% 180.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 135.00 0.00

12 Bleau, Jeff (54) 46.08% 180.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 180.00 0.00

13 Johnson, Chris (52) 44.35% 294.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 80.00 0.00
Stage: 2 Class Total Runl Run2 Run3 Run4 Penalty Adjustment

1 Bjelopavlic, Mick (73) 100.00% 11.58 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

2 Ormerod, Mike (44) 99.91% 11.59 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

3 Schilling, Bud (67) 92.57% 12.51 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

4 Phillips, Sam (32) 91.54% 12.65 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

5 Galanis, John (34) 89.63% 12.92 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

6 Osiol, Russ (58) 68.44% 16.92 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

7 Mcdonald, Ben (64) 59.08% 19.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

8 Hannum, Phil (56) 56.85% 20.37 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

9 Johnson, Chris (52) 54.99% 21.06 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

10 Tarabour, Russell (42) 52.35% 22.12 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

11 Bleau, Jeff (54) 47.89% 24.18 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

12 Haglund, Kevin (11) 38.57% 30.02 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

13 Tenney, Tim (30) 20.10% 42.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 15.00 0.00
Stage: 3 Class Total Runl Run2 Run3 Run4 Penalty Adjustment

1 Galanis, John (34) 100.00% 19.65 31.21 15.62 0.00 0.00 0.00

2 Schilling, Bud (67) 99.33% 1739 3196 17.58 0.00 0.00 0.00

3 Haglund, Kevin (11) 84.07% 26.01 3297 20.10 0.00 0.00 0.00

4 Ormerod, Mike (44) 81.54% 29.22 34.21 18.10 0.00 0.00 0.00

5 Phillips, Sam (32) 75.45% 18.60 20.49 19.02 0.00 30.00 0.00

6 Bjelopavlic, Mick (73) 73.56% 29.42 3438 26.57 0.00 0.00 0.00

7 Osiol, Russ (58) 70.05% 23.44 47.88 23.58 0.00 0.00 0.00

8 Tenney, Tim (30) 61.90% 27.23 56.47 23.70 0.00 0.00 0.00

9 Tarabour, Russell (42) 61.19% 23.93 59.31 2541 0.00 0.00 0.00

10 Bleau, Jeff (54) 49.82% 4238 66.82 2424 0.00 0.00 0.00

11 Hannum, Phil (56) 4541% 22.71 87.54 36.14 0.00 0.00 0.00

12 Mcdonald, Ben (64) 13.30% 500.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

13 Johnson, Chris (52) 12.94% 9845 6230 83.19 0.00 270.00 0.00
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Rifle/Shotgun Match

Limited
Stage: 4

1 Phillips, Sam (32)
2 Schilling, Bud (67)
3 Haglund, Kevin (11)
4 Mcdonald, Ben (64)
5 Hannum, Phil (56)
6 Osiol, Russ (58)

7 Tarabour, Russell (42)

8 Tenney, Tim (30)

9 Johnson, Chris (52)
10 Bjelopavlic, Mick (73)
11 Bleau, Jeff (54)

12 Ormerod, Mike (44)
13 Galanis, John (34)

7/11/2015 2:21:56 PM

Shooters By Stage
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Rio Salado Sportsman's Club

Total Runl Run2 Run3

Saturday, July 11, 2015

Run4 Penalty Adjustment

100.00% 19.65 0.00 0.00
98.88% 24.93 0.00 0.00
93.02% 26.50 0.00 0.00
87.26% 28.25 0.00 0.00
82.08% 30.03 0.00 0.00
81.03% 30.42 0.00 0.00
77.01% 32.01 0.00 0.00
66.64% 36.99 0.00 0.00
49.16% 50.14  0.00 0.00
42.21% 53.40 0.00 0.00
38.74% 33.63 0.00 0.00
29.14% 54.58 0.00 0.00
15.38% 10.24  0.00 0.00

http://www.rsscaz.com/divisions/3gun/

0.00 5.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 5.00 0.00
0.00 30.00 0.00
0.00 30.00 0.00
0.00 150.00 0.00
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Rifle/Shotgun Match

Open

Stage: 1

1 Averkamp, Dale (36)

2 Shanks, Paul (45)

3 A,Ron (1)

4 Pearson, Kerry (70)

5 Manning, Keith (20)

6 Baez, Arturo (10)

7 Ramsay, Dave (35)

8 Smith, Leon (9)

9 Gregus, Michael (8)
10 Forgue, Richard (17)
11 Coon, Dan (4)

12 Forshey, Tim (74)

Stage: 2

1 Baez, Arturo (10)

2 Gregus, Michael (8)

3 Manning, Keith (20)

4 Averkamp, Dale (36)

5 Smith, Leon (9)

6 Shanks, Paul (45)

7 A, Ron (1)

8 Pearson, Kerry (70)

9 Forshey, Tim (74)
10 Forgue, Richard (17)
11 Ramsay, Dave (35)
12 Coon, Dan (4)

Stage: 3

1 Shanks, Paul (45)
2 Averkamp, Dale (36)
3 Baez, Arturo (10)
4 A, Ron (1)
5 Pearson, Kerry (70)
6 Manning, Keith (20)
7 Forshey, Tim (74)
8 Ramsay, Dave (35)
9 Smith, Leon (9)
10 Gregus, Michael (8)
11 Coon, Dan (4)
12 Forgue, Richard (17)

7/11/2015 2:21:56 PM
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Rio Salado Sportsman's Club

Shooters By Stage

Total
100.00%
96.30%
64.28%
57.29%
56.32%
56.32%
50.89%
40.23%
35.76%
30.86%
26.26%
22.53%

Total
100.00%
82.44%
80.94%
78.36%
72.10%
68.63%
63.15%
61.57%
59.05%
43.10%
33.90%
28.84%

Total
100.00%
76.01%
63.82%
52.73%
49.29%
48.09%
40.94%
27.18%
26.21%
16.98%
15.54%
10.58%

Saturday, July 11, 2015

Runl Run2 Run3 Run4 Penalty Adjustment
112.63 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
96.96 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.00 0.00
175.22 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
181.61 0.00 0.00 0.00 15.00 0.00
180.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.00 0.00
180.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.00 0.00
191.31 0.00 0.00 0.00 30.00 0.00
180.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 100.00 0.00
180.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 135.00 0.00
180.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 185.00 0.00
188.94 0.00 0.00 0.00 240.00 0.00
500.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Runl Run2 Run3 Run4 Penalty Adjustment
11.55 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
14.01 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
14.27 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
14.74  0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
16.02 0.00 000 0.00 0.00 0.00
16.83 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
18.29 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
18.76  0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
19.56 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
26.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
34.07 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
40.05 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Runl Run2 Run3 Run4 Penalty Adjustment
13.79 2431 14.09 0.00 0.00 0.00
23.27 29.26 16.13 0.00 0.00 0.00
23.03 4100 17.75 0.00 0.00 0.00
31.85 44.88 22.25 0.00 0.00 0.00
39.18 45.31 2140 0.00 0.00 0.00
25.81 58.02 24.69 0.00 0.00 0.00
43.86 55.81 27.80 0.00 0.00 0.00
3433 9461 5311 0.00 10.00 0.00
33.86 79.76 35.53 0.00 50.00 0.00
103.42 96.63 47.29 0.00 60.00 0.00
5296 187.86 55.11 0.00 40.00 0.00
123.70 58.25 111.55 0.00 200.00 0.00

http://www.rsscaz.com/divisions/3gun/

Page 11 of 16


http://www.rsscaz.com/divisions/3gun/

Rifle/Shotgun Match Shooters By Stage Saturday, July 11, 2015

Open

Stage: 4 Class Total Runl Run2 Run3 Run4 Penalty Adjustment

1 Shanks, Paul (45) 100.00% 21.86 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

2 Pearson, Kerry (70) 90.74% 24.09 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

3 Averkamp, Dale (36) 88.54% 19.69 0.00 0.00 0.00 5.00 0.00

4 A, Ron (1) 86.06% 25.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

5 Smith, Leon (9) 67.49% 32.39 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

6 Baez, Arturo (10) 61.94% 25.29 0.00 0.00 0.00 10.00 0.00

7 Coon, Dan (4) 49.33% 4431 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

8 Manning, Keith (20) 37.29% 53.62 0.00 0.00 0.00 5.00 0.00

9 Ramsay, Dave (35) 35.09% 52.29 0.00 0.00 0.00 10.00 0.00

10 Forgue, Richard (17) 27.09% 75.68 0.00 0.00 0.00 5.00 0.00

11 Gregus, Michael (8) 25.09% 62.12 0.00 0.00 0.00 25.00 0.00

12 Forshey, Tim (74) 3.80% 500.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 75.00

Stealth

Stage: 1 Class Total Runl Run2 Run3 Run4 Penalty Adjustment

1 Bhella, Richard (2) 100.00% 151.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

2 Manning, Grant (21) 60.50% 180.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 70.00 0.00

3 Korzep, Rick (63) 58.17% 180.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 80.00 0.00

4 Cox, Ed (47) 55.95% 180.32 0.00 0.00 0.00 90.00 0.00

5 Stapley, Heath (62) 48.79% 180.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 130.00 0.00
Stage: 2 Class Total Runl Run2 Run3 Run4 Penalty Adjustment

1 Bhella, Richard (2) 100.00% 15.66 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

2 Cox, Ed (47) 82.25% 19.04 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

3 Korzep, Rick (63) 59.98% 26.11 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

4 Stapley, Heath (62) 45.70% 34.27 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

5 Manning, Grant (21) 12.38% 56.48 0.00 0.00 0.00 70.00 0.00
Stage: 3 Class Total Runl Run2 Run3 Runé4 Penalty Adjustment

1 Manning, Grant (21) 100.00% 23.66 25.47 15.08 0.00 0.00 0.00

2 Stapley, Heath (62) 78.65% 26.95 31.82 22.87 0.00 0.00 0.00

3 Cox, Ed (47) 58.74% 48.12 3945 21.75 0.00 0.00 0.00

4 Bhella, Richard (2) 57.45% 2229 67.63 21.85 0.00 0.00 0.00

5 Korzep, Rick (63) 46.40% 45.18 69.92 23.28 0.00 0.00 0.00
Stage: 4 Class Total Runl Run2 Run3 Run4 Penalty Adjustment

1 Bhella, Richard (2) 100.00% 24.29 0.00 0.00 0.00 5.00 0.00

2 Korzep, Rick (63) 90.71% 32.29 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

3 Cox, Ed (47) 44.86% 45.29 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.00 0.00

4 Stapley, Heath (62) 29.33% 99.87 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

5 Manning, Grant (21) 22.24% 51.71 0.00 0.00 0.00 80.00 0.00
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Rifle/Shotgun Match Shooters By Stage Saturday, July 11, 2015

Tactical
Stage: 1 Class Total Runl Run2 Run3 Run4 Penalty Adjustment

1 Travis, Sam (31) 100.00% 76.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

2 Jonasson, Nils (48) 78.39% 97.14 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

3 Horsman, Steve (71) 54.50% 139.73 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

4 Remington, Paul (38) 52.12% 146.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

5 Apante, Eric (46) 49.75% 143.05 0.00 0.00 0.00 10.00 0.00

6 Feign, Andy (57) 48.74% 146.23 0.00 0.00 0.00 10.00 0.00

7 Moore, Preston (19) 47.19% 161.38 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

8 Ahn, Jung (40) 46.02% 165.47 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

9 Willis, Jason (25) 46.02% 105.48 0.00 0.00 0.00 60.00 0.00
10 Brandt, David (24) 44.89% 149.64 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.00 0.00
11 Wheeleer, Joe (3) 44.70% 160.34 0.00 0.00 0.00 10.00 0.00
12 Thoms, Sandy (29) 43.90% 173.47 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
13 Bhella, Matt (5) 43.63% 174.52 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
14 Schmidt, Kyle (72) 43.23% 156.14 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.00 0.00
15 Creaser, Clay (13) 40.89% 166.21 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.00 0.00
16 Luciani, Anthony (66) 40.63% 157.41 0.00 0.00 0.00 30.00 0.00
17 Means, Milton (50) 40.08% 180.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 10.00 0.00
18 Henderson, Jordan (53) 39.38% 183.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 10.00 0.00
19 Rubel, Th (23) 38.08% 180.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.00 0.00
20 Fisher, Pat (14) 37.09% 185.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.00 0.00
21 Nietzel, Jessica (49) 33.84% 180.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 45.00 0.00
22 Lancero, Lou (39) 31.73% 180.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 60.00 0.00
23 Lambert, Sue (69) 29.86% 180.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 75.00 0.00
24 Larkin, Mike (68) 29.80% 180.57 0.00 0.00 0.00 75.00 0.00
25 Abel, Herbert (65) 27.69% 180.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 95.00 0.00
26 Lloyd, Chris (59) 27.12% 180.78 0.00 0.00 0.00 100.00 0.00
27 Neprily, Ron (7) 26.72% 180.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 105.00 0.00
28 Head, Hula (16) 25.87% 179.36 0.00 0.00 0.00 115.00 0.00
29 Collins, Chris (6) 25.44% 209.29 0.00 0.00 0.00 90.00 0.00
30 Kanter, lan (33) 24.62% 189.33 0.00 0.00 0.00 120.00 0.00
31 Sabia, Mutha (15) 24.20% 184.66 0.00 0.00 0.00 130.00 0.00
32 Byrd, Wade (41) 23.80% 180.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 140.00 0.00
33 Suess, Ryan (37) 23.78% 180.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 140.00 0.00
34 Campbell, Christopher (28) 23.08% 180.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 150.00 0.00
35 Werner, Matt (18) 22.12% 259.27 0.00 0.00 0.00 85.00 0.00
36 Johnston, Jack (27) 20.58% 180.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 190.00 0.00
37 Sonsteng, Jaed (43) 19.28% 180.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 215.00 0.00
38 Johns, Keith (60) 15.23% 500.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
39 Callahan, Dwight (61) 15.23% 500.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
40 Nava, Benny (76) 15.23% 500.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
41 Forshey, Matt (75) 15.23% 500.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
42 Ruthven, Sandy (77) 15.23% 500.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
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Rifle/Shotgun Match Shooters By Stage Saturday, July 11, 2015

Tactical
Stage: 2 Class Total Runl Run2 Run3 Run4 Penalty Adjustment

1 Jonasson, Nils (48) 100.00% 8.66 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

2 Apante, Eric (46) 91.06% 9.51 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

3 Abel, Herbert (65) 83.59% 10.36 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

4 Travis, Sam (31) 76.10% 11.38 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

5 Willis, Jason (25) 75.37% 1149 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

6 Luciani, Anthony (66) 74.53% 11.62 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

7 Thoms, Sandy (29) 73.08% 11.85 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

8 Schmidt, Kyle (72) 72.90% 11.88 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

9 Bhella, Matt (5) 66.82% 12.96 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
10 Ahn, Jung (40) 62.53% 13.85 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
11 Feign, Andy (57) 57.47% 15.07 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
12 Brandt, David (24) 56.02% 15.46 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
13 Ruthven, Sandy (77) 54.57% 15.87 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
14 Collins, Chris (6) 53.92% 16.06 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
15 Wheeleer, Joe (3) 51.18% 16.92 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
16 Moore, Preston (19) 49.57% 17.47 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
17 Horsman, Steve (71) 48.25% 1795 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
18 Johns, Keith (60) 47.37% 18.28 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
19 Nietzel, Jessica (49) 46.21% 18.74 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
20 Lambert, Sue (69) 45.70% 1895 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
21 Larkin, Mike (68) 45.25% 19.14 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
22 Neprily, Ron (7) 42.58% 20.34 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
23 Fisher, Pat (14) 42.56% 20.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
24 Lloyd, Chris (59) 41.44% 20.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
25 Rubel, Th (23) 41.14% 21.05 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
26 Henderson, Jordan (53) 39.76% 21.78 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
27 Campbell, Christopher (28) 39.01% 22.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
28 Byrd, Wade (41) 38.35% 22.58 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
29 Creaser, Clay (13) 37.34% 23.19 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
30 Kanter, lan (33) 36.48% 23.74 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
31 Means, Milton (50) 36.04% 24.03 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
32 Nava, Benny (76) 35.38% 24.48 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
33 Johnston, Jack (27) 34.00% 25.47 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
34 Remington, Paul (38) 30.76% 28.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
35 Werner, Matt (18) 29.73% 29.13 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
36 Lancero, Lou (39) 27.13% 31.92 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
37 Forshey, Matt (75) 21.35% 40.56 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
38 Sonsteng, Jaed (43) 18.17% 47.65 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
39 Suess, Ryan (37) 11.11% 67.97 0.00 0.00 0.00 10.00 0.00
40 Head, Hula (16) 1.73% 500.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
41 Sabia, Mutha (15) 1.73% 500.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
42 Callahan, Dwight (61) 1.73% 500.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
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Rifle/Shotgun Match Shooters By Stage Saturday, July 11, 2015

Tactical
Stage: 3 Class Total Runl Run2 Run3 Run4 Penalty Adjustment

1 Travis, Sam (31) 100.00% 15.23 16.93 13.64 0.00 0.00 0.00

2 Jonasson, Nils (48) 90.14% 13.27 22.18 15.36 0.00 0.00 0.00

3 Schmidt, Kyle (72) 68.83% 19.51 25.61 21.42 0.00 0.00 0.00

4 Moore, Preston (19) 64.17% 23.91 29.24 18.22 0.00 0.00 0.00

5 Luciani, Anthony (66) 61.39% 19.76 34.92 19.92 0.00 0.00 0.00

6 Willis, Jason (25) 60.41% 20.83 37.32 17.66 0.00 0.00 0.00

7 Horsman, Steve (71) 57.62% 24.59 38.20 16.69 0.00 0.00 0.00

8 Henderson, Jordan (53) 57.42% 2798 34.76 17.02 0.00 0.00 0.00

9 Larkin, Mike (68) 54.66% 26.81 36.75 20.23 0.00 0.00 0.00
10 Bhella, Matt (5) 52.44% 18.89 51.19 17.25 0.00 0.00 0.00
11 Feign, Andy (57) 51.92% 34.14 32.89 21.19 0.00 0.00 0.00
12 Apante, Eric (46) 51.89% 20.55 4456 23.15 0.00 0.00 0.00
13 Ahn, Jung (40) 49.96% 33.41 3863 19.63 0.00 0.00 0.00
14 Creaser, Clay (13) 46.29% 39.96 36.40 22.59 0.00 0.00 0.00
15 Johns, Keith (60) 45.95% 29.09 4486 20.72 0.00 5.00 0.00
16 Thoms, Sandy (29) 45.28% 32.49 4795 20.70 0.00 0.00 0.00
17 Neprily, Ron (7) 4337% 2715 4220 3626 000  0.00 0.00
18 Nietzel, Jessica (49) 43.13% 46.62 3595 23.63 0.00 0.00 0.00
19 Campbell, Christopher (28) 43.11% 29.99 49.11 27.14 0.00 0.00 0.00
20 Sonsteng, Jaed (43) 43.04% 34.26 49.30 22.86 0.00 0.00 0.00
21 Means, Milton (50) 41.56% 30.44 46.89 32.88 0.00 0.00 0.00
22 Lambert, Sue (69) 40.94% 35.85 48.99 27.02 0.00 0.00 0.00
23 Abel, Herbert (65) 40.88% 36.78 56.86 18.39 0.00 0.00 0.00
24 Byrd, Wade (41) 38.54% 45.29 46.94 26.62 0.00 0.00 0.00
25 Brandt, David (24) 38.41% 3197 69.56 17.72 0.00 0.00 0.00
26 Lloyd, Chris (59) 35.65% 30.14 41.72 56.61 0.00 0.00 0.00
27 Remington, Paul (38) 34.59% 4153 62.05 28.82 0.00 0.00 0.00
28 Nava, Benny (76) 33.71% 53.23 52.30 30.33 0.00 0.00 0.00
29 Johnston, Jack (27) 33.25% 3451 70.62 32.60 0.00 0.00 0.00
30 Wheeleer, Joe (3) 3245% 3192 66.41 4279 0.00 0.00 0.00
31 Lancero, Lou (39) 22.74% 50.71 83.86 41.88 0.00 25.00 0.00
32 Werner, Matt (18) 22.59% 74.13 73.42 40.19 0.00 15.00 0.00
33 Suess, Ryan (37) 22.05% 54.27 44.69 28.75 0.00 80.00 0.00
34 Forshey, Matt (75) 13.04% 176.50 117.18 57.51 0.00 0.00 0.00
35 Rubel, Th (23) 9.16% 500.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
36 Ruthven, Sandy (77) 9.16% 500.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
37 Callahan, Dwight (61) 9.16% 500.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
38 Sabia, Mutha (15) 9.16% 500.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
39 Head, Hula (16) 9.16% 500.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
40 Collins, Chris (6) 9.16% 500.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
41 Fisher, Pat (14) 9.16% 500.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
42 Kanter, lan (33) 0.76%  24.48 HiH#H##H#H 36.42 0.00 20.00 0.00
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Rifle/Shotgun Match Shooters By Stage Saturday, July 11, 2015

Tactical
Stage: 4 Class Total Runl Run2 Run3 Run4 Penalty Adjustment

1 Travis, Sam (31) 100.00% 15.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

2 Jonasson, Nils (48) 85.58% 17.82 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

3 Schmidt, Kyle (72) 73.49% 20.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

4 Ruthven, Sandy (77) 73.14% 20.85 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

5 Moore, Preston (19) 57.55% 21.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 5.00 0.00

6 Brandt, David (24) 53.03% 28.76 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

7 Kanter, lan (33) 52.48% 29.06 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

8 Abel, Herbert (65) 50.83% 30.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

9 Larkin, Mike (68) 50.50% 25.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 5.00 0.00
10 Thoms, Sandy (29) 50.46% 30.22 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
11 Ahn, Jung (40) 49.04% 26.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 5.00 0.00
12 Creaser, Clay (13) 48.43% 31.49 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
13 Horsman, Steve (71) 47.81% 31.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
14 Collins, Chris (6) 46.72% 32.64 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
15 Feign, Andy (57) 4634% 3291 000 000 000 0.0 0.00
16 Johns, Keith (60) 45.85% 33.26 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
17 Means, Milton (50) 44.88% 33.98 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
18 Bhella, Matt (5) 42.68% 30.73 0.00 0.00 0.00 5.00 0.00
19 Willis, Jason (25) 41.21% 37.01 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
20 Rubel, Th (23) 40.45% 37.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
21 Henderson, Jordan (53) 39.09% 39.01 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
22 Sabia, Mutha (15) 38.68% 39.43 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
23 Campbell, Christopher (28) 37.33% 40.85 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
24 Remington, Paul (38) 36.95% 41.27 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
25 Apante, Eric (46) 36.77% 36.47 0.00 0.00 0.00 5.00 0.00
26 Byrd, Wade (41) 35.80% 37.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 5.00 0.00
27 Nietzel, Jessica (49) 35.44% 43.03 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
28 Lloyd, Chris (59) 34.32% 44.44 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
29 Wheeleer, Joe (3) 31.21% 48.87 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
30 Lambert, Sue (69) 30.43% 45.12 0.00 0.00 0.00 5.00 0.00
31 Neprily, Ron (7) 28.62% 48.29 0.00 0.00 0.00 5.00 0.00
32 Werner, Matt (18) 27.96% 39.54 0.00 0.00 0.00 15.00 0.00
33 Luciani, Anthony (66) 26.42% 47.73 0.00 0.00 0.00 10.00 0.00
34 Fisher, Pat (14) 25.63% 59.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
35 Suess, Ryan (37) 23.28% 55.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 10.00 0.00
36 Head, Hula (16) 23.17% 65.83 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
37 Johnston, Jack (27) 22.00% 69.31 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
38 Sonsteng, Jaed (43) 20.98% 72.69 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
39 Nava, Benny (76) 3.05% 500.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
40 Forshey, Matt (75) 3.05% 500.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
41 Lancero, Lou (39) 3.05% 500.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
42 Callahan, Dwight (61) 3.05% 500.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
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